
625 SMC 2005 <2005><US><9775E4>
FRAME

23986

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1* 5860300104430 FRAME CPL. ''EG05'' SMC 1.00

2* 5860300204430 SUBFRAME CPL. ''P5'' 1.00

4 58303002090 PLUG 12 X 17 MM 2.00

8 42007049000 PLASTIC CAP 1.00

9 71003007000 STEERING HEAD LOCK CPL. ZADI 1.00

10 59001037000 SPECIAL SCREW M8X26 WS=10 2.00

11 58003012000 SPACER ROLLER 10,3X20X22 2.00

12 71001012100 PVC CAP D=22MM 2.00

13 58307015000 TANK SUPPORT '93 2.00

14 58303055000 ENGINE SUPPORT AGW '94 2.00

16 58403013000 ENGINE BRAC.SCREW M10X110 WS13 1.00



17 54630044000 COLLAR NUT M10 WS=13 2.00

18 49109481052 HH COLLAR SCREW M 8X16 WS=13 4.00

19 54310086200 Self locking nut M8 10.9 4.00

30 0912100250 AH SCREW DIN6912-M10X25,10.9 2.00

32 58403014000 ENGINE BRAC.SCREW M10X160 WS13 1.00

34 54606004000 PLUG 37MM 1.00

35 54606004100 PLUG 37MM PERFORATED 04 1.00

36 55007016001 PVC-HOSE 7X10 PER METER 1.00

37 50303089000 ANGLE PIECE '97 1.00

38 58403038000 FOOTREST BRACKET L/S ALU 1.00

40 59003040250 FOOT PEG L/S SILVER 02 SX RACING 1.00

40 59003041250 FOOT PEG R/S SILVER 02 SX RACING 1.00

41 54803044000 PIN FOR FOOT PED 51.5X9.8 MM FE 1.00

42 54603041000 FOOTREST SPRING L/S & R/S 2.00

45 60003040010 FOOTREST RUBBER FRONT L/S 03 1.00

45 60003041010 FOOTREST RUBBER FRONT R/S 03 1.00

46 60003044010 CLOSING PANEL FRONT L/S R/S 03 2.00

53* 58604069000 CHAIN SLIDING PIECE 05 1.00

59 51103053000 CHAIN SLIDING PIECE BELOW '97 1.00

60 51103053051 BUSHING 8,2X10X20 1.00

61 54403135000 PLASTIC CAP SFL10 1.00

72 0910160153 PLUG DIN0910-M16X1,5 1.00

76 54510052100 SPROCKET SCREW-AH M8X26 WS=6 4.00

80 58303010000 COVER OIL FILTER '94 1.00

85 50235033300 SNAP-NUT HOLDER M6 KP142 2.00

86* 54603048100 clip nut M6 4.00
* = New part


